<u>m3/3/00</u>	
O4-10-2	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and trademark offic
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$ To the Honorable Commissioner of Parcus and Hademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patons and Trauemarks:	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
IZHAK ETSION	Name: <u>Surface Technologies Ltd.</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: <u>P.O. Box 212</u>
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: <u>Nesher</u> State: <u>Israel</u> ZIP: <u>36601</u>
Other	
Execution Date: 29 ドビ3 Oマ	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔛 Yes 🔀 No
	tached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No 04 518237
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>Mark M. Friedman</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40</u>
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>c/o Anthony Castorina</u>	8. Deposit account number:
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 207	06-2140
City: Arlington State: Virginia ZIP: 22202	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit accour
00/2000 110411 00000EC 000140 0101000	E THIS SPACE
FC+581 40.00 CH	
	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	
Mark M. Friedman	<u></u>
	2
Total number of pages including co	over sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to: `rademarks, Box Assignments

PATENT REEL: 010661 FRAME: 0610

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

IZHAK ETSION SHIMKIN 14 HAIFA 34750 ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignor"), hereby sells, assigns and transfers to:

SURFACE TECHNOLOGIES LTD. P.O. BOX 212 NESHER 36601 ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

Lubricated Seals Having Micropores

described and claimed in the following patent applications.

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney docket No. 755/11 and executed the same date as this assignment;

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

Signed and sealed this 29th day of FEBRUARY 2000

**IZHAK ETSION** 

Title: CHIEF SCIENTIST

PATENT REEL: 010661 FRAME: 0611

**RECORDED: 03/03/2000**